Welcome to Fairstone Bank

Fairstone Bank is in sync with the needs of consumers and businesses, delivering a breadth of financial services. Our value-driven approach is at the heart of everything we do. By developing financial products and services that propel our partners' businesses, we empower them to deliver the best value to their customers.

For more information visit FairstoneBank.ca



Almost 100

years in operation

250 branches

across Canada

1.6 Million

customers

1,800

employees

\$6.6 Billion

in assets

Guaranteed Investment Certificates (GICs)

Fairstone Bank has issued more than \$4 billion in GICs. Our non-redeemable GICs enable your clients to achieve short-and long-term investment goals, with terms from one to five years and certainty of fixed rate interest. We publish our daily rates through Cannex.

Fairstone Bank is a member of the Canada Deposit Insurance Corporation (CDIC). All of our GICs are eligible for CDIC insurance coverage.

We are proud to partner with leading financial institutions in Canada to offer these products.

For more information please contact:

John Sereda

Vice President, Chief Treasury Officer John.Sereda@Fairstone.ca

Graham Casselman

Sr. Manager Treasury Funding <u>Graham.Casselman@Fairstone.ca</u>











Unsecured Personal Loans

Secured Personal Loans

6 Mortgages

Retail Point-of-Sale Financing



Automobile Financing



Digital Lending

™ Trademarks of Fairstone Financial Inc. Fairstone Financial Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Fairstone Bank of Canada.